MATERIA
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1
Graphic design 1

Docente
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO
PARISIO ENRICO

Matr. N.
2858
2791
2903
3016
2923
2351
2889
2794
2857
2888
2789
2796
2797
2978
2832
2921
2798
2795
2968

Studente
GIANNETTI SILVIA
IANNONE RAFFAELE
I0SA GIULIA
KUKA SAMED
LIVIA ROSATI
MOSCA EMILIA
PACIOTTI SOFIA
PALOMBO GIANMARIO
PANETTA FRANCESCA
POLI EUGENIO
ROMANATO LISA
ROSATI SHOBA RANI
SANGUINETTI ILARIA
SHER-NIIAZ SAADAT
SHITRIT AFIK
TOMASSI CRISTINA
TOZZI SAVERIO
TRONCONE AGNESE
ZAHARIA ALEX-DAN

Orario
9.00
9.20
9.40

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.00
14.40
15.00
15.20
15.40
16.00
16.20

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20

1L-GD
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20



